Exhibit 3.35

NON-REPRESENTED CLASSIFICATIONS

SALARY RANGES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 13, 2008

Classification

Automated Controls Technician (HVAC)
Community Health Aide Trainee
Community Relations Assistant Trainee
Community Relations Assistant
Community Services Specialist
Engineering Aide

Engineering Aide Assistant

Equipment Mechanic Apprentice
Graphic Artist

Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning
Technician

Helicopter Mechanic

Housing Technician

Housing Technician Trainee
Maintenance Inspector

Page

Planning Aide

Police Cadet

Recreation Leader I11-B
Recreation Services Specialist

Recreation Site Coordinator

As adopted March 30, 2009
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Minimum

30.4195
12.8270
12.8136
15.8222
13.5880
22.3771
18.4127
17.3173
20.2568

28.5413

28.6494
22.1086
15.2570
22.9247
10.2235
20.4069
13.4583
11.1755
19.1692

15.2049

(NON-REP)

Maximum

37.9915

15.6745

15.5938

19.0592

16.2612

28.0626

22.0250

25.7023

26.2198

35.5059

34.2958

27.2741

18.6298

28.1539

11.9972

24.0032

16.0775

11.9188

23.3810

19.0126



NON-REPRESENTED CLASSIFICATIONS

SALARY RANGES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 13, 2008 CONTINUED

Classification Minimum Maximum
Senior Automated Controls Technician 32.8804 41.1004
Senior Engineering Aide 25.4807 32.4049
Senior Heating, Ventilation and Air 30.4861 38.1376

Conditioning Technician

As adopted March 30, 2009 (NON-REP)
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	Graphic Artist    20.2568  26.2198

