# Exhibit 3.35

# NON-REPRESENTED CLASSIFICATIONS

# SALARY RANGES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 13,2008

Classification	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
Automated Controls Technician (HVAC)	30.4195	37.9915
Community Health Aide Trainee	12.8270	15.6745
Community Relations Assistant Trainee	12.8136	15.5938
Community Relations Assistant	15.8222	19.0592
Community Services Specialist	13.5880	16.2612
Engineering Aide	22.3771	28.0626
Engineering Aide Assistant	18.4127	22.0250
Equipment Mechanic Apprentice	17.3173	25.7023
Graphic Artist	20.2568	26.2198
Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning Technician	28.5413	35.5059
Helicopter Mechanic	28.6494	34.2958
Housing Technician	22.1086	27.2741
Housing Technician Trainee	15.2570	18.6298
Maintenance Inspector	22.9247	28.1539
Page	10.2235	11.9972
Planning Aide	20.4069	24.0032
Police Cadet	13.4583	16.0775
Recreation Leader III-B	11.1755	11.9188
Recreation Services Specialist	19.1692	23.3810
Recreation Site Coordinator	15.2049	19.0126

### NON-REPRESENTED CLASSIFICATIONS

# SALARY RANGES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 13, 2008 CONTINUED

Classification	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
Senior Automated Controls Technician	32.8804	41.1004
Senior Engineering Aide	25.4807	32.4049
Senior Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning Technician	30.4861	38.1376